
Month Date Day Meeting Time

January 6 Tuesday Workforce Development Board Meeting 1:00pm - 3:30pm

February 17 Tuesday Executive Committee Meeting 1:00pm - 3:00pm

March 3 Tuesday Workforce Development Board Meeting 1:00pm - 3:30pm

March 4 Wednesday Annual Awards Luncheon & 30th Anniversary Celebration
Hurst Conference Center, 1601 Campus Dr, Hurst, TX 76054 11:30am - 2:00pm

April 21 Tuesday Executive Committee Meeting 1:00pm - 3:00pm

May 5 Tuesday Joint CEO/Workforce Development Board Meeting 12:00pm - 3:00pm

June 16 Tuesday Executive Committee Meeting 1:00pm - 3:00pm

July 7 Tuesday Workforce Development Board Meeting 1:00pm - 3:30pm

August 18 Tuesday Joint Executive/O&A Committees Meeting 1:00pm - 3:00pm

September 1 Tuesday Workforce Development Board Meeting 12:00pm - 3:00pm

October 20 Tuesday Executive Committee Meeting 1:00pm - 3:00pm

November 3 Tuesday Workforce Development Board Meeting 1:00pm - 3:30pm

December 15 Tuesday Executive Committee Meeting 1:00pm - 3:00pm
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